
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Palladian
  WS-11310  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
An illuminated crystal stave pierces a band of metal for a dramatic look on this
exceptional design. Inspired by the golden age of Hollywood, Palladian is perfect for
home theaters,Broadway venues and all the restaurants in between the two. Mount a
series along a corridor or in a lobby for a stunning presentation.
FEATURES
 

• 277V option available for special order.
• Transformer installed within the Junction Box, transformer dimension: 2.0" x 1.4" x
1.0"
• Clear seedy crystal
• Up and down illumination
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"

Dimming ELV

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Steel body with clear seedy crystal
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-11311-01 - Glass Shade
WS-11310-GLA - Crystal Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-11310    24" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   GL    Gold Leaf
   PN    Polished Nickel
   SL    Silver Leaf
 

  11.5W
  11.5W
  11.5W
 

  452
  452
  452
 

  393
  393
  393
 

  Example:  WS-11310-SL

  •For 277V special order, add an "F" before the finish: WS-11310F-GL

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


