



_	
Pro	iect:
110	CCL.

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:







Palladian

WS-11310

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

An illuminated crystal stave pierces a band of metal for a dramatic look on this exceptional design. Inspired by the golden age of Hollywood, Palladian is perfect for home theaters,Broadway venues and all the restaurants in between the two. Mount a series along a corridor or in a lobby for a stunning presentation.

FEATURES

- ullet 277V option available for special order.
- \bullet Transformer installed within the Junction Box, transformer dimension: 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"
- Clear seedy crystal
- Up and down illumination

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"

 Dimming
 ELV

 Color Temp
 3000K

 CRI
 90

Construction Steel body with clear seedy crystal

REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-GLA-11311-01 - Glass Shade WS-11310-GLA - Crystal Glass

Model & Size		Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-11310	24"	3000K 3000K 3000K	GL Gold Leaf PN Polished Nickel SL Silver Leaf	11.5W 11.5W 11.5W	452 452 452	393 393 393

Example: WS-11310-SL

•For 277V special order, add an "F" before the finish: WS-11310F-GL

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com